

Validate

Print

Help

**Percentage BoQ**

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer Civil Piparwar Area.

Name of Work : Repair of water supply pipeline in Pahari line of Bishujhapa colony under GM Unit, Piparwar Area.

	<b>Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)</b>	<b>Category of Bidder (To Be Selected by Bidder)</b>	<b>To Be Entered by Department</b>		
<b>ITC Not Available</b>	<b>Works Contract</b>	<b>Bidder's Status (Mandatory)</b>	<b>Rate of GST (in %)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)</b>
<b>Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :</b>		<b>Select</b>	<b>18.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>	<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>	<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>
<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>t</b>	<b>Estimated Rate in Rs. P</b>	<b>TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P</b>	<b>TOTAL AMOUNT In Words</b>
<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>7</b>
1.01	Providing, laying, testing & commissioning of B class medium duty G.I. pipe conforming to IS 1239 including welding , fittings like elbows, tees, flanges tapers, nuts bolts, gaskets etc and fixing the pipe on the wall / ceiling with suitable clamp / support frame and painting with two or more coats of synthetic enamel paint of required shade complete as required .100 mm dia.	385.000	Mtr	1442.00	<b>555170.00</b>	INR Five Lakh Fifty Five Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Only
1.02	ProvidingandfixingG.I.pipescompletewithG.I.fittingsincludingtrenching and refilling etc. External work 80 mm dia nominal boremetre	227.000	Mtr	768.15	<b>174370.05</b>	INR One Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy and Paise Five Only
1.03	ProvidingandfixingG.I.pipescompletewithG.I.fittingsincludingtrenching and refilling etc. External work 50 mm dia nominal bore	372.000	Mtr	543.40	<b>202144.80</b>	INR Two Lakh Two Thousand One Hundred & Forty Four and Paise Eighty Only
1.04	Demolishingcementconcretemanually/bymechanicalmeansincluding disposalofmaterialwithin50metresleadasperdirectionofEngineer-in - charge. Nominal concrete 1:3:6 or richer mix (i/c equivalent design mix)	26.955	Cum	1412.40	<b>38071.24</b>	INR Thirty Eight Thousand & Seventy One and Paise Twenty Four Only
1.05	Providingandlayinginpositioncementconcreteofspecifiedgrade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:2:4(1cement:2coarsesand(zone-III)derivedfromnaturalsources:4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	26.955	Cum	6490.90	<b>174962.21</b>	INR One Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Twenty One Only

1.06	Supplying, fixing testing & commissioning of double flanged sluice vavle of rating PN 1.6 with non rising spindle , bronze / gun metal seat ISI marked complete with nuts, bolts, washers, gaskets and conforming to IS 780 of following sizes as required : 100 mm dia.	3.000	Nos.	11654.00	<b>34962.00</b>	INR Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Two Only
1.07	Supplying, fixing testing & commissioning of double flanged sluice vavle of rating PN 1.6 with non rising spindle , bronze / gun metal seat ISI marked complete with nuts, bolts, washers, gaskets and conforming to IS 780 of following sizes as required : 80 mm dia.	3.000	Nos.	9291.00	<b>27873.00</b>	INR Twenty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred & Seventy Three Only
1.08	Supplying, fixing testing & commissioning of double flanged sluice vavle of rating PN 1.6 with non rising spindle , bronze / gun metal seat ISI marked complete with nuts, bolts, washers, gaskets and conforming to IS 780 of following sizes as required : 50 mm dia.	6.000	Nos.	6250.00	<b>37500.00</b>	INR Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only
1.09	<b>Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC</b>	1.000	Nos	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Total in Figures</b>					<b>1245053.30</b>	INR Twelve Lakh Forty Five Thousand & Fifty Three and Paise Thirty Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>			<b>Select</b>		<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Words</b>		<b>INR Zero Only</b>				